LAURIE FISH

CURRICULUM VITAE

EQUIPMENT

SPECIAL SKILLS

Accreditation

See Gear List

Licences:

Car

HB

HT

Elevated Work Platform

Atfttainment of bsbohs50%a

(workplace safety)

Attainment
Electrical appliance test & tag

EMPLOYMENT HISTORY

2018 “Wentworth Series 7"
TV Series
2017 “The Widow”
Short Film
2016 “Deep Storage”
Short Film
2015 “Emo the Musical
Feature
2015 “The Situation
Short Film
2015 “Jack Irish”

Television series

Feature Films / Series Credits
Gaffer
DOP Kathy Chambers

Gaffer

Gaffer
DOP Wayne Aistrope

Gaffer
DOP Ellery Ryan

Gaffer
DOP Joel Betts

Gaffer
DOP Martin Mcgrath
DOP Geoff Hall



2014

2013

2012/2013

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

“Winners & Losers series 4"
Television series

“Hartmans Solution”
Television Pilot

“Winners & Losers series 3"
Television series

“Emo(the musical)”

Short film

“Underground”
Tele-movie

“The Frontier”
US pilot

“The Last Dance”
Feature

“The Long Weekend”
Short Film

“The Sunset Six
Feature

“The Cup”
Feature

“Static”
Short Film

“Fatso”
Short Film

Gaffer
DOP Phillip Cross

Gaffer
DOP Peter Falk

Gaffer
DOP Greg De Marigny

Gaffer
DOP Sky Davies

Gaffer
DOP Andrew Commis

Gaffer
DOP John Lindley

Gaffer
DOP Lee Pulbrook

Gaffer
DOP Barry Malseed

Gaffer
DOP Jody Muston

Gaffer
DOP David Burr

Gaffer

DOP Peter Eastgate

Gaffer
DOP: Jody Muston



2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

-2007

2008

2007

2007

2006

2005

2005

“That’ll be an Antique One
Day"
Short Film

“Arctic Blast”
Canadian Feature Film

“Deeper than Yesterday”
Short Film

“Aridhu Aridhu”
Indian Feature Film

“Blessed”
Feature Film

“Saddle Club 3”
TV Series

“Dying Breed”
Feature Film

HPrey"
Feature Film

MK,’Ck"
13 Part TV Series

“William”
Short Film

“Rats and Cats”
Feature Film

DOP

Director: Victoria Stanford

Gaffer
DOP: Marc Windon

Gaffer
DOP: Peter Eastgate

Gaffer & Stills Photographer

Gaffer
DOP: Geoffrey Burton

Gaffer
DOP: Peter Falk

Gaffer
DOP: Geoffrey Hall

Gaffer
DOP: Andy Topp

Gaffer
DOP: Will Gibson

Gaffer
DOP: Anna Howard

Gaffer
DOP: Anna Howard



2005

2002

2001

2000

1998

1997

1993

1991

1990

1989

1988

1987

1987

1986

1986

“The Book of Revelation”
Feature Film

“One Perfect Day”
Feature Film

“Scooby-Do”
US Feature Film

“Cyber Girl”
Series

“State Coroner”
Series

“Moby Dick”
UsS Series

“Snowy"
Series

“Kelly 2"
Series

UKeIIy"
Series

“All The Rivers Run 2”
Mini Series

“What the Moon Saw”
Feature Film

“All The Way”
Series

“The Flying Doctors”
Series

“Henderson Kids”
Series

“Zoo Family”
Series

Gaffer
DOP: Tristan Milani

Gaffer
DOP: Garry Ravenscroft

Best Boy
DOP: David Eggby

Gaffer
DOP: lan Thorburn

Gaffer
DOP: Breft Anderson

Gaffer (2nd Unit)
DOP: Jamie Doolan

Gaffer
DOP: Breft Anderson

Gaffer
DOP: Brett Anderson

Gaffer

DOP: Brett Anderson
Gaffer

DOP: Dan Burstall

Extra Electrics
DOP: David Connell

Gaffer
DOP: Barry Wilson

Gaffer
DOP: Dan Burstall

Exira Electrics
DOP: Brett Anderson

Exira Electrics
DOP: Breftt Anderson



1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1985

1985

1985

1984

1984

1984

1984

1983

“Travelling North” 2nd Unit
Feature Film

“Time Guardians”@2nd Unit
Feature Film

“Nancy Wake”
Mini Series

“Backstage”
Feature Film

“The Petrov Affair”
Mini Series

“Boulevard of Broken Dreams”
Feature Film

“The Last Frontier”
Mini Series

“The Fringe Dwellers”
Feature Film

“Malcolm”
Feature Film

“Fortress” (take 2)
Feature Film

“Matthew and Son”
Series

“Fortress (take 1)
Feature Film

“Frog Dreaming”
Feature Film

“Starting Out”
Series

“Street Hero”
Feature Film

Best Boy
DOP: Julian Penney

Gaffer
3rd Electrics
DOP: David Connell

Exira Electrics
DOP: Keith Wagstaff

Extra Electrics
DOP: Ron Hagan

Exira Electrics
DOP: David Connell

Best Boy
DOP: lan Baker

Best Boy
DOP: Don McAlpine

Best Boy
DOP: David Parker

Best Boy
DOP: David Connell

3rd Electrics
DOP: Ellery Ryan

Best Boy
DOP: David Connell

Best Boy
DOP: John MclLean

Lighting Consultant
Lighting Director: Jim Perkins

3rd Electrics
DOP: Vince Monton



1982

1982

1981

1979

1976-
1982

“All the Rivers Run”
Mini Series

“Carson’s Law”
Series

“Homicide Squad”
Series

“Young Ramsay 2”
Series

“The Sullivans”
Series

3rd Electrics
DOP: David Connell

Gaffer
DOP: David Connell

Best Boy
DOP: David Eggby

Trainee Gaffer
DOP: Ross Berryman

Gaffer from October 1979



