LAURIE FISH - CURRICULUM VITAE

EQUIPMENT: See Gear List

SPECIAL SKILLS: Licences:

Car HB HT

Elevated Work Platform

Attainment of bsbohs509a

Accreditation

(workplace safety)

Attainment

Electrical appliance test & tag

EMPLOYMENT HISTORY - Feature Films / Series Credits

2018	"Wentworth Series 7" TV Series	Gaffer DOP Kathy Chambers
2017	"The Widow" Short Film	Gaffer
2016	" Deep Storage " Short Film	Gaffer DOP Wayne Aistrope
2015	"Emo the Musical Feature	Gaffer DOP Ellery Ryan
2015	"The Situation Short Film	Gaffer DOP Joel Betts
2015	"Jack Irish" Television series	Gaffer DOP Martin Mcgrath DOP Geoff Hall

2014	"Winners & Losers series 4" Television series	Gaffer DOP Phillip Cross
2013	"Hartmans Solution" Television Pilot	Gaffer DOP Peter Falk
2012/2013	"Winners & Losers series 3" Television series	Gaffer DOP Greg De Marigny
2012	"Emo(the musical)" Short film	Gaffer DOP Sky Davies
2012	"Underground" Tele-movie	Gaffer DOP Andrew Commis
2012	" The Frontier " US pilot	Gaffer DOP John Lindley
2011	"The Last Dance" Feature	Gaffer DOP Lee Pulbrook
2011	" The Long Weekend " Short Film	Gaffer DOP Barry Malseed
2011	"The Sunset Six Feature	Gaffer DOP Jody Muston
2010	"The Cup" Feature	Gaffer DOP David Burr
2010	"Static" Short Film	Gaffer DOP Peter Eastgate
2010	"Fatso" Short Film	Gaffer DOP: Jody Muston

2009	"That'll be an Antique One Day" Short Film	DOP Director: Victoria Stanford
2009	"Arctic Blast" Canadian Feature Film	Gaffer DOP: Marc Windon
2009	"Deeper than Yesterday" Short Film	Gaffer DOP: Peter Eastgate
2009	"Aridhu Aridhu" Indian Feature Film	Gaffer & Stills Photographer
2008	"Blessed" Feature Film	Gaffer DOP: Geoffrey Burton
-2007 2008	"Saddle Club 3" TV Series	Gaffer DOP: Peter Falk
2007	"Dying Breed" Feature Film	Gaffer DOP: Geoffrey Hall
2007	"Prey" Feature Film	Gaffer DOP: Andy Topp
2006	"Kick" 13 Part TV Series	Gaffer DOP: Will Gibson
2005	" William" Short Film	Gaffer DOP: Anna Howard
2005	"Rats and Cats" Feature Film	Gaffer DOP: Anna Howard

2005	"The Book of Revelation" Feature Film	Gaffer DOP: Tristan Milani
2002	"One Perfect Day" Feature Film	Gaffer DOP: Garry Ravenscroft
2001	"Scooby-Do" US Feature Film	Best Boy DOP: David Eggby
2000	"Cyber Girl" Series	Gaffer DOP: Ian Thorburn
1998	"State Coroner" Series	Gaffer DOP: Brett Anderson
1997	"Moby Dick" US Series	Gaffer (2nd Unit) DOP: Jamie Doolan
1993	"Snowy" Series	Gaffer DOP: Brett Anderson
1991	"Kelly 2" Series	Gaffer DOP: Brett Anderson
1990	"Kelly" Series	Gaffer DOP: Brett Anderson
1989	"All The Rivers Run 2" Mini Series	Gaffer DOP: Dan Burstall
1988	"What the Moon Saw" Feature Film	Extra Electrics DOP: David Connell
1987	"All The Way" Series	Gaffer DOP: Barry Wilson
1987	"The Flying Doctors" Series	Gaffer DOP: Dan Burstall
1986	"Henderson Kids" Series	Extra Electrics DOP: Brett Anderson
1986	"Zoo Family" Series	Extra Electrics DOP: Brett Anderson

1986	"Travelling North" 2nd Unit Feature Film	Best Boy DOP: Julian Penney
1986	"Time Guardians"@2nd Unit Feature Film	Gaffer
1986	"Nancy Wake" Mini Series	3rd Electrics DOP: David Connell
1986	"Backstage" Feature Film	Extra Electrics DOP: Keith Wagstaff
1986	"The Petrov Affair" Mini Series	Extra Electrics DOP: Ron Hagan
1986	"Boulevard of Broken Dreams" Feature Film	Extra Electrics DOP: David Connell
1986	"The Last Frontier" Mini Series	Best Boy DOP: Ian Baker
1985	"The Fringe Dwellers" Feature Film	Best Boy DOP: Don McAlpine
1985	"Malcolm" Feature Film	Best Boy DOP: David Parker
1985	"Fortress" (take 2) Feature Film	Best Boy DOP: David Connell
1984	"Matthew and Son" Series	3rd Electrics DOP: Ellery Ryan
1984	"Fortress (take 1) Feature Film	Best Boy DOP: David Connell
1984	"Frog Dreaming" Feature Film	Best Boy DOP: John McLean
1984	"Starting Out" Series	Lighting Consultant Lighting Director: Jim Perkins
1983	"Street Hero" Feature Film	3rd Electrics DOP: Vince Monton

1982	"All the Rivers Run" Mini Series	3rd Electrics DOP: David Connell
1982	"Carson's Law" Series	Gaffer DOP: David Connell
1981	"Homicide Squad" Series	Best Boy DOP: David Eggby
1979	"Young Ramsay 2" Series	Trainee Gaffer DOP: Ross Berryman
1976- 1982	"The Sullivans" Series	Gaffer from October 1979